2018 -2019 GCHS Soccer Schedule

Date:
Saturday, Oct. 27
Saturday, Nov. 3
Tuesday, Nov. 6
Tuesday, Nov. 13
Thursday, Nov. 15
Saturday, Nov. 17
Monday, Nov 26
Saturday, Dec 1
Monday, Dec. 3
Thursday, Dec. 6
Saturday, Dec. 8
Monday, Dec. 10
Thursday, Dec. 13
Thursday, Dec. 20
Saturday, Jan. 5
Thursday, Jan. 10
Thursday, Jan. 17
Monday, Jan. 21
Thursday, Jan 24

Saturday, Jan. 26

Team:

West Harrison
Sumrall Classic
Resurrection
Gautier
Wayne Co.
Petal JV
George Co.
East Central JV
Vancleave
Poplarville
East Central JV
Forrest Co
East Central
Poplarville
Vancleave
Wayne Co
East Central
Forrest Co.
Pascagoula

JV Palooza

Girls Coach: Janna Sullivan, Boys Coach: Paul Martin

Location:

West Harrison

Laurel Complex

Home

Home

Wayne Co.

Petal

Home

Home

Home

Home

East Central

Home

East Central

Poplarville
Vancleave
HOME
HOME
Forrest Co.

Pascagoula

Gulfport Sportsplex

GREENE COUNTY

Time:

TBA

TBA

4:30JVB 5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

TBA

5:30/7:00

11:00

5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

11:00
5:00/6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00

5 JVB 6:00/730
1:00/2:00/3:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
5:00/6:00/7:30
5:30/ 7:00

TBA
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