## 2018 -2019 GCHS Soccer Schedule



Date:	Team:	Location:	Time:
Saturday, Oct. 27	West Harrison	West Harrison	ТВА
Saturday, Nov. 3	Sumrall Classic	Laurel Complex	TBA
Tuesday, Nov. 6	Resurrection	Home	4:30JVB 5:30/7:00
Tuesday, Nov. 13	Gautier	Home	5:30/7:00
Thursday, Nov. 15	Wayne Co.	Wayne Co.	5:30/7:00
Saturday, Nov. 17	Petal JV	Petal	ТВА
Monday, Nov 26	George Co.	Home	5:30/7:00
Saturday, Dec 1	East Central JV	Home	11:00
Monday, Dec. 3	Vancleave	Home	5:30/7:00
Thursday, Dec. 6	Poplarville	Home	5:30/7:00
Saturday, Dec. 8	East Central JV	East Central	11:00
Monday, Dec. 10	Forrest Co	Home	5:00/6:00/7:30
Thursday, Dec. 13	East Central	East Central	5:30/7:00
Thursday, Dec. 20	Poplarville	Poplarville	5 JVB 6:00/730
Saturday, Jan. 5	Vancleave	Vancleave	1:00/2:00/3:30
Thursday, Jan. 10	Wayne Co	HOME	5:30/7:00
Thursday, Jan. 17	East Central	НОМЕ	6:00/7:30
Monday, Jan. 21	Forrest Co.	Forrest Co.	5:00/6:00/7:30
Thursday, Jan 24	Pascagoula	Pascagoula	5:30/7:00
Saturday, Jan. 26	JV Palooza	Gulfport Sportsplex	TBA

Revised 11/9/18

Girls Coach: Janna Sullivan, Boys Coach: Paul Martin